BANNER ENGINEERING CORP. May 11, 2023
K100 Pro Daylight Visible Beacon – DC Datasheet
Features
High Daylight Visibility, Programmable Multicolor Indicator with Optional Audible Alarm for Indoor or Outdoor Use
Pro Editor
Full Preview Connection (Required)
The full preview connection must be used for the K100 Pro Beacon.
• Highly visible indicator provides bright, even light in direct sunlight

MQDC1-560RA 19 m (62.3 ft)
LMB36RA
• Indicator light right-angle mounting
• 36 mm mounting hole
• Stainless steel
Model
Features ComponentsBlack Anodized
Aluminum
¾ in. NPT
Black Anodized
Aluminum
½ in. NPT
Clear Anodized
Aluminum
½ in. NPT
 SOP-E34-150A 150
mm (6 in) long
 SOP-E12-150A 150 mm
(6 in) long
 SOP-E12-150AC 150
mm (6 in) long
• Elevated-use stand-off pipe
• Black anodized aluminum or clear anod-
ized aluminum surface
• Threaded at both ends
• Compatible with most industrial environ-
ments
 SOP-E34-300A 300
mm (12 in) long
 SOP-E12-300A 300 mm
(12 in) long
 SOP-E12-300AC 300
mm (12 in) long
SOP-E34-600A 600 mm
(24 in) long
 SOP-E12-600A 600 mm
(24 in) long  —
 SOP-E34-900A 900
mm (36 in) long
 SOP-E12-900A 900 mm
(36 in) long
 SOP-E12-900AC 900
mm (36 in) long
 SA-M36E12
• Adapter from M36 thread to 12-14
NPSM thread